BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35986  •  R0 12/091

4
5
3
Discharge Cycle Return Cycle
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35986  •  R0 12/093
How to Order
Model Discharge Part #
ZSAM-01 0.01cc 18312-01
ZSAM-025 0.025cc 18312-025
ZSAM-06 0.06cc 18312-06
ZSAM-10 0.10cc 18312-10
ZSAM-20 0.20cc 18312-20
ZSAM-30 0.30cc 18312-30
ZSAM-40 0.40cc 18312-40
When ordering, specify by model, discharge and part number, e.g. ZSAM-10 Injector, 0.10cc
Discharge, Part #18312-10.
Dimensional Schematics
Model A B Hex Width (across flats)
ZSAM-01 44mm (1.74”) 36mm (1.43”) 12.7mm (0.50”)
ZSAM-025 44mm (1.74”) 36mm (1.43”) 12.7mm (0.50”)
ZSAM-06 44mm (1.74”) 36mm (1.43”) 12.7mm (0.50”)
ZSAM-10 44mm (1.74”) 36mm (1.43”) 12.7mm (0.50”)
ZSAM-20 53mm (2.09”) 45mm (1.78”) 12.7mm (0.50”)
ZSAM-30 53mm (2.09”) 45mm (1.78”) 12.7mm (0.50”)
ZSAM-40 53mm (2.09”) 45mm (1.78”) 12.7mm (0.50”)
B
OIL OUTLET
1/8”-28 BSPT EXTERNAL
FLEXIBLE DISC SEAL
PISTON
RESET SPRING
TRANSFER TUBE
DISCHARGE CHAMBER
OIL INLET
M8 X 1 INTERNAL
A